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POLE SPORTS & ARTS WORLD FEDERATION
WORLD POLE SPORT & AERIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
27 of November, 1 of December
Accademia Acrobatica, Cesenatico, Italy

Form to be sent to:
	Organizing Committee 

	E-Mail: contact@posaworld.org & posachampionship@gmail.com 

	


Deadline: 28th of October 2024

	DEFINITIVE REGISTRATION




	Head of Delegation
	
	Contact figure :
	

	
	
	Phone :
	

	
	
	E-mail :
	


Athletes:
	No
	First name
	Family name
	Date of birth
	Category
(Please specify Amateurs or Elite)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	


Non- athlete participants
	
	Name
	Number of persons

	Team leader
	
	

	
	
	

	coach(es)
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	additional person(s)
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




Athletes & Coaches Application fee: 


	Place and date 
	Seal of the NF
	NF authorised signature

	
	


	Signature of the President or Secretary General of the participating affiliated POSA member



[image: !UEG-LOG]
Please, this form must be sent to the OC with the invoice payment. 
E-mail: contact@posaworld.org & posachampionship@gmail.com 
 



[image: ]

Davide Lacagnina                                                                
                                                                            			       President                                                                            
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